RoHS Compliant
mSATA Flash Drive
mSATA mini H1 Product Specifications
July 21, 2015
Version 1.3
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000        Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

15
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.3
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P  M  x x x x  N  1  X  X – X  TX  X
Capacity:
001G: 01GB   016G: 16GB
002G: 02GB   032G: 32GB
004G: 04GB
008G: 08GB
Configuration
N: Standard
D: Hi-Speed
mSATA
Apacer Product Code
Solution version
Form Factor:
N: mSATA mini H1
Flash Type
A : Standad
T : Thermal Sensor
FW Version
Temperature Range
 Blank: Standard
W: Extended Temperature
mSATA Flash Drive
APMxxxxN1XX-XTXX
16
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.3
7.2 Valid Combinations
w/o thermal sensor
7.2.1 w/o DEVSLP
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
1GB APM001GN1AN-DT APM001GN1AN-DTW
2GB APM002GN1AN-DT APM002GN1AN-DTW
4GB APM004GN1AN-DT APM004GN1AN-DTW
8GB APM008GN1AN-DT APM008GN1AN-DTW
16GB APM016GN1AN-DT APM016GN1AN-DTW
32GB APM032GN1AN-DT APM032GN1AN-DTW
7.2.2 w/ DEVSLP
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
1GB APM001GN1AN-ET APM001GN1AN-ETW
2GB APM002GN1AN-ET APM002GN1AN-ETW
4GB APM004GN1AN-ET APM004GN1AN-ETW
8GB APM008GN1AN-ET APM008GN1AN-ETW
16GB APM016GN1AN-ET APM016GN1AN-ETW
32GB APM032GN1AN-ET APM032GN1AN-ETW
w/ thermal sensor
7.2.1 w/o DEVSLP
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
1GB APM001GN1TN-DT APM001GN1TN-DTW
2GB APM002GN1TN-DT APM002GN1TN-DTW
4GB APM004GN1TN-DT APM004GN1TN-DTW
8GB APM008GN1TN-DT APM008GN1TN-DTW
16GB APM016GN1TN-DT APM016GN1TN-DTW
32GB APM032GN1TN-DT APM032GN1TN-DTW
7.2.2 w/ DEVSLP
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
1GB APM001GN1TN-ET APM001GN1TN-ETW
2GB APM002GN1TN-ET APM002GN1TN-ETW
4GB APM004GN1TN-ET APM004GN1TN-ETW
8GB APM008GN1TN-ET APM008GN1TN-ETW
16GB APM016GN1TN-ET APM016GN1TN-ETW
32GB APM032GN1TN-ET APM032GN1TN-ETW
mSATA Flash Drive
APMxxxxN1XX-XTXX
17
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.3
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 First release 05/08/2015
1.1 Removed 64GB capacity support 06/03/2015
1.2 Revised product ordering information 06/16/2015